PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

06083

L Work site name and mailing address Owner's name Owner's telephone number TROM, OH 44305 1105205 2. Operator's name and address Operators's telephone number PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. (216) 642 6040 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131 E N E R 3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physical site location A WDS phone number 0 ood minerva ed R MAYNESDURG, DM 44688 Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or EPA office where notification was sent) Total quantity 6. Containers 5. Description of materials cubic meters or cubic yards Number Type UIDING DEBRIS 8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL (216) 642-6040 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport by highway according to applicable international and government regulations

10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials)
Address and telephone no

EFRAIN GONZALEZ DRIVER

- DRIVER

Signature Haryl

9 - 15 - 1/ Date (M/DD/YY)

Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials)
 Address and telephone no

DEPENDENCE OH

10-1-11

12. Discrepancy indication space

Printed/typed name

Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of receipt of asbestos materials by this manifest except as noted in item

Kranelobis

Kolden Signature

Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision · White

R

A N S P

ORT

E

TE

Transporter Yellow

Unloading Area - Pink

Project Site - Gold



RVA ENTERPRISES, IN		Ticket #	248354
Alnews Rd. P.O. Box 709		Die	10/01/2011
saburg, OH (4868)	Customer Name	Time	10:53:21 AM
0-866-3486 Pt	racision Environmental Company		
Customer # 224	Gross Weight	699	900
Transportair: Cooper Dispos	el Tare Weight	32	500
Truck Type: 20 cayd Roll-of	Net Weight(tons	1	8.7
nuck License # 06	Volume Reclered(yards	4	20
Location OH, Euclid	Waste Typ	e Frieble	Asbestos
Generator Former Sherato	on H Minerya Job 4	ave"suciid.oh"!	-ac
ME REPIPIO # NII			
Accepted Yes If	No, this material was rejected for the follow	nng reasons	
			-
THE 1	Miner ø Enterprises Re	oracentative	KADI
certify that all materials meet Stark	This certifies that the waste	specified on this tick	of has been properly I federal regulations.

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII 2, 48331

CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR CLEVELAND, ON 1108208	Owner's name SARY THOMAS 71 COTTER A ALRON, OR		Owner's telephone number
Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and planter a enterprises 3000 MINERVA RD WAYNESDURG, DH 44688	hysical site location		WDS phone number 120 -866 - 3455
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District CLEVELAND DE AIR, 15 ERIEVIEW	t or EPA office where	notification was sent)	
5. Description of materials		Containers	7 Total quantity
ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	Number	Ou A PSTER	30 YO
9 Special handling instruction - 3 - 1212 - 11.6			
8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION ENVI 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked at according to applicable international and government regul	RONMENTAL (2 t the contents of this and labeled, and are in ations	consignment are fully an	ondition for transport by highwa
EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION ENVI 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked ar	RONMENTAL (2 t the contents of this and labeled, and are in ations	consignment are fully an	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked at according to applicable international and government regularized typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials Address and telephone no	t the contents of this and labeled, and are in ations Signatures	consignment are fully an	ondition for transport by highwa
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked at according to applicable international and government regularized typed name. SUFERV Title 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials	t the contents of this and labeled, and are in ations Signatures Signatures	consignment are fully an	ondition for transport by highway — 9-26- // Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked at according to applicable international and government regularized by the state of the same of the sam	RONMENTAL (2 t the contents of this of databased, and are in ations // SOA Signatures)	consignment are fully an all respects in proper of	ondition for transport by highway - 9-26-11 Date (M/DD/YY) 9-26-11
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked at according to applicable international and government regularized. Superative Title 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials Address and telephone no Muse Bortour Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials Address and telephone no	RONMENTAL (2 t the contents of this and labeled, and are in ations // SOA Signatures)	consignment are fully an all respects in proper of	9-26-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked at according to applicable international and government regularized typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials Address and telephone no Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials Address and telephone no STEVEN FROM DRIVE	RONMENTAL (2 t the contents of this of diabeled, and are in ations I S O R Signature Signature Signature	consignment are fully an all respects in proper of	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY) Pate (M/DD/YY)

Precision - White

Transporter Yellow

JLLP-PRECISION 000149

Project Site - Gold

IERVA ENTERPI Minerys Rd. P.O. meaburg, OH 44698 330-868-3435 330-868-3488	Box 709		er Name nmental Cempany	Ticket i Date Time	10/0	248331 01/2011 2:45 AM	
Customar #	224		Gross Weight		76760		
Transporter	Cooper Disposal		Tare Weight		32500		
Truck Type	30 cuyd Roll-off		Net Weight(tons)		22.13		
Truck License #	007		Voluma Reclaved(yards)		30		
Location	OH, Euclid		Waste Type	Fin	able Asbestos		
Generator	Former Claveland		Winerva Job #	ave euclid.c	n"f-ac		
ME REPIP 0 #	lett						
Accepted	Yas If No. th	s material (was rejected for the following	reasons			

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTALE CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

248330

1. Work site name and mailing address CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLATE	Owner's name GARY THOMAS, TRU 71 COTTER AVE	Owner's telephone number
CLEVELAND, OB 1105205	AKRON, OH	
Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131		Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address in the second since was a second sec	ess, and physical site location	WDS phone number 830-866-3435
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local Control of Arts. 73 ERES	al, District or EPA office where notificat	ion was sent)
5. Description of materials	6. Container	
ACM BUILDING DE	Number	Type cubic meters or cubic yards
8. Special handling instructions and additional in EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISIO 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deproper shipping name and are classified, packed, according to applicable international and government	N ENVIRONMENTAL (216) 642 eclare that the contents of this consignm marked and labeled, and are in all respec	ent are fully and accurately described above by ets in proper condition for transport by highway
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby de proper shipping name and are classified, packed, raccording to applicable international and government of the printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of Address and telephone no	N ENVIRONMENTAL (216) 642 eclare that the contents of this consignm marked and labeled, and are in all respendent regulations OFRIVIS OR Signature	ent are fully and accurately described above by test in proper condition for transport by highway 9-Z M Date (M/DD/YY) 7- 75 1
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby de proper shipping name and are classified, packed, raccording to applicable international and government of the property of the printed/typed name.	N ENVIRONMENTAL (216) 642 eclare that the contents of this consignm marked and labeled, and are in all respectively. FRVISOR Signature Signature Signature	ent are fully and accurately described above by test in proper condition for transport by highway 9-Z Date (M/DD/YY) 7-ZS/ Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby de proper shipping name and are classified, packed, i according to applicable international and government of the printed/typed name 10. Transporter I (Acknowledgment of receipt of Address and telephone no Printed/typed name Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of Address and telephone no	N ENVIRONMENTAL (216) 642 eclare that the contents of this consignm marked and labeled, and are in all respected to the regulations FRVIS OR Signature Signature Materials) Divine Materials	ent are fully and accurately described above by ets in proper condition for transport by highway 9-28/Date (M/DD/YY) 7-28/Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby de proper shipping name and are classified, packed, i according to applicable international and government of the printed/typed name of	N ENVIRONMENTAL (216) 642 eclare that the contents of this consignm marked and labeled, and are in all respected to the contents of this consignment regulations OFRIVIS OR Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature	ent are fully and accurately described above by tets in proper condition for transport by highway 9-26// Date (M/DD/YY) 9-25// Date (M/DD/YY) 10-1-11 Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision - White

Transporter - Yellow

Unloading Area Pink

Project Site Gold

330-866-3435 330-866-3466	Procis	ion Environ	neotal Company		
Customer#	224		Gross Weight	740	100
Transportair	Cooper Disposal		Tare Weight	325	900
Truck Type	30 cuyd Rolf-off		Net Weight (tons)	20.	75
Truck License #	06		Volume Racievad(yards)		30
Location	OH, Euchd		Waste Type	Friable	Asbestos
Generator.	Formar Cleveland		# dot a meniM	avereuclid.oh*f-	ac
ME REPIP.0#	kil				
Accepted	Yes If No.	his material w	as rejected for the following	reasons	

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

The state of the s			
1. Work sife name and mailing address DIFVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR THEVELAND, OH 1185205	Owner's name LASY THOMAS TI CONVER A MIRON, OH		Owner's telephone number
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phairmery A ENTROPRISES 9000 MISERYA ED WAYNESDURG, OH 44880	ysical site location		WD\$ phone number
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District	or EPA office where	notification was sent)	
5. Description of materials	6. Co	ontainers	7 Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yard
ACM BUIDING DEBRIS	/ Number	Du HPSTER	35
ACA BOILDING DEBRIS		20141211	gernedy
8. Special handling instructions and additional information			
8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIR 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an	the contents of this co	onsignment are fully an	
EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIR 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that	the contents of this collabeled, and are in a	onsignment are fully an	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an according to applicable international and government regula Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials)	the contents of this cold labeled, and are in a tions	onsignment are fully an	ndition for transport by highwa
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an according to applicable international and government regula Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no	the contents of this continues of the contents of this continues of the contents of this contents of the c	onsignment are fully an	ndition for transport by highway 9-30-i/ Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an according to applicable international and government regula Superator	the contents of this collabeled, and are in a tions Signature N.J.R.T.Z. Signature	onsignment are fully an	9-30-11 Date (M/DD/YY) 9-30-11 Date (M/DD/YY) Ohio Bull
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulary and the printed/typed name. 10. Transporter I (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no. 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no. 12. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no.	the contents of this collabeled, and are in a tions Signature N.J.R.T.Z. Signature	onsignment are fully an all respects in proper co	9-30-11 Date (M/DD/YY) 9-30-11 Date (M/DD/YY) 9-30-11 Date (M/DD/YY) Ohio Bull #531 10-4-11

Transporter Yellow

Precision White

Unloading Area - Pink

Project Site - Gold



MINERVA ENTERPRISES 1000 Minerva Rd P.O. Box 70 Mayriasburg, OH 44666 Ph. 330-666-3436 ax: 330-666-3466	g Custon	ier Name nmental Company	Ticket #- Date: Time:	248420 10/04/2011 7:38:18 AM
Customer # 224		Gross Weight.	59000	
Transponer Onlo	Bulk	Tare Weight	32900	
Truck Type: 40 cu	yd Roll-off	Net Weight(tons)	13.05	
Truck License # 531		Voluma Reciavad(yards).	40	
Location OH E	Euclid	Waste Type	Fnebie Ast	estos
Generator Forms	or Cleveland	# dot evieniM	ave*euclid,oh*f-ac	
ME REP/P 0 # sid				
Accepted: Yes	if No, this material v	was rejected for the following	reasons	
Drivet Haw County/ohio EPA specifical	-Car eat Sterk The	helinorva Enterprises Repress s certifies that the wests spec posed of in accordance with a	Y_C	line

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

247421

	Owner's name		Owner's telephone number
DEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR LEVELAND, OB 108205	BARY INCHAS, 71 COTTER AVI AKRON, OH		330-762-7377
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and ATHERVA ENTERPRISES 5090 MINERVA RD FAYNESDURG, OH 44698	d physical site location		WDS phone number
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, Dis			
5. Description of materials	6. Con Number	ainers Type	7 Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yar
ACH BUILDINK DEBR	15 1	DUMPSTE	A STATE OF THE STA
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare	d and labeled, and are in all		d accurately described above l ndition for transport by highw
according to applicable international and government re	NISON Signature		$\rightarrow \frac{9-30}{\text{Date (M/DD/YY)}}$
according to applicable international and government of Finted/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no	Signatur	03	9-30 11 Date (M/DD/YY) 9.30.4
according to applicable international and government of New York TES Title 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no	rials) Signature	NOS NOSR DENOE OH	_
according to applicable international and government of Frinted/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no	rials) Signature	ICIS VORP DENOE OF	9. 30 · 4 Date (M/DD/YY)
according to applicable international and government of Frinted/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mate Address and telephone no Parkick J. W. CDERWOTT (D)	Signature rials) Signature rials)	ICIS VORP DENOE OF	9.30.4 Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision White

Transporter Yellow

JLLP-PRECISION 000155

Project Site - Gold



330-668-3435	Customer Name Environmental Company	Ficket # Deta: Time	248421 10/04/2011 7:51:26 AM
Customer # 224 Transporter: Ohio Bulk Truck Type 40 cuyd Roll-off Truck License # 523 Location OH, Euclid Generator: Former Cleveland MEREPIP O # kill	Gross Weight Tare Weight Net Weightfons) Volume Reclaved(yards) Waste Type; Minerva Job #	7482 3290 20.9 4 Fnebls A sve*euclid,oh*f-ai	0 6 10 sbastos
inver that all materiels meet Stark control EPA specifications	Minerva Enterprises Repre This certifies that the waste spe disposed of in accordance with it	sentative	as been properly

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RO. Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

I. Work site name and mailing address NEVELAND TRENCHER	Owner's name	PERSON	Owner's telephone number
SIDO ST CLATA	71 COTTER A	7.	524-182-1211
LEVELAND, OH	AKRON, OH		
105205			
2. Operator's name and address			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road.			(210) 042 0040
Independence, Ohio 44131			
<u> </u>			
Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, a	and physical site location		WDS phone number
INERVA ENTERPRISES			830 (866-3435
MOTO MINERVA RD NATNESSUEG, OH 44658			
orthographical on stance.	20-10	19	
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, D			7
5. Description of materials		ontainers	7 Total quantity
The state of the s	Number	Туре	cubic meters or cubic yard
ACM BUIDING DEBRIS	3 /	DUMPSTER	20 YARDS
			1000
9 Special handling instructions and additional informations			
8. Special handling instructions and additional inform		16) 642 6040	
8. Special handling instructions and additional inform EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION E		16) 642-6040	
EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION F	ENVIRONMENTAL (2		d accurately described above b
EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION E 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark	ENVIRONMENTAL (2 re that the contents of this c ked and labeled, and are in	onsignment are fully an	
EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION F	ENVIRONMENTAL (2 re that the contents of this c ked and labeled, and are in	onsignment are fully an	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, maria according to applicable international and government	ENVIRONMENTAL (2 re that the contents of this c ked and labeled, and are in	onsignment are fully an	ndition for transport by highwa
EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION E 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark	ENVIRONMENTAL (2 re that the contents of this c ked and labeled, and are in	onsignment are fully an	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark according to applicable international and government Livi ATES SUPER Title	re that the contents of this c ked and labeled, and are in regulations	onsignment are fully an	ndition for transport by highwa
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark according to applicable international and government	re that the contents of this c ked and labeled, and are in regulations	onsignment are fully an	ndition for transport by highway 9-30-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark according to applicable international and government Livi ATES SUPER Title	re that the contents of this c ked and labeled, and are in regulations EVISOR Signature terials)	eonsignment are fully an	ndition for transport by highwa
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark according to applicable international and government Livi ATES SUPER Title	re that the contents of this c ked and labeled, and are in regulations	consignment are fully an all respects in proper co	ndition for transport by highway 9-30-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark according to applicable international and government with the same and are classified, packed, mark according to applicable international and government according to a possible international and government according to a possible international according to a possible int	re that the contents of this c ked and labeled, and are in regulations WISOR Signature	consignment are fully an all respects in proper co	ndition for transport by highway 9-30-4 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark according to applicable international and government Level ATES Superior	re that the contents of this c ked and labeled, and are in regulations WISOR Signature	consignment are fully an all respects in proper co	ndition for transport by highway 9-30-4 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark according to applicable international and government of the control of t	re that the contents of this c ked and labeled, and are in regulations WISOR Signature	consignment are fully an all respects in proper co	Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark according to applicable international and government Comparison Compar	re that the contents of this c ked and labeled, and are in regulations WISOR Signature	consignment are fully an all respects in proper co	ndition for transport by highway 9-30-4 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark according to applicable international and government of the control of t	re that the contents of this c ked and labeled, and are in regulations WISOR Signature	an signment are fully an all respects in proper co	ndition for transport by highway 9-30-4 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark according to applicable international and government Final File	re that the contents of this cked and labeled, and are in regulations NISOR Signature terials) Signature	an signment are fully an all respects in proper co	Date (M/DD/YY) 9-30-4 Date (M/DD/YY) 9-30-4 10-4-11
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark according to applicable international and government Compare	re that the contents of this cked and labeled, and are in regulations NISOR Signature terials) Signature	an signment are fully an all respects in proper co	Date (M/DD/YY) 9-30-4 Date (M/DD/YY) 9-30-4 10-4-11
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark according to applicable international and government Final File	re that the contents of this cked and labeled, and are in regulations NISOR Signature terials) Signature	an signment are fully an all respects in proper co	Partition for transport by highway Partition for transport by hig
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark according to applicable international and government Final File	re that the contents of this cked and labeled, and are in regulations NISOR Signature terials) Signature	an signment are fully an all respects in proper co	Partition for transport by highway Partition for transport by hig
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark according to applicable international and government Final File	re that the contents of this contents. WISON Signature terials) Signature Signature	EFOS	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mariaccording to applicable international and government with the printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of marked the phone no Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of marked the phone no Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of marked the phone no Title 12. Discrepancy indication space	re that the contents of this contents. WISON Signature terials) Signature Signature	EFOS	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mariaccording to applicable international and government with the printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of marked the phone no Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of marked the phone no Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of marked the phone no Title 12. Discrepancy indication space	re that the contents of this contents. WISON Signature terials) Signature Signature	EFOS	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mariaccording to applicable international and government with the printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of marked the phone no Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of marked the phone no Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of marked the phone no Title 12. Discrepancy indication space	re that the contents of this contents. WISON Signature terials) Signature Signature	terials by this manifest	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)
EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION E 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark according to applicable international and government Comparison of the Compa	environmental (2 re that the contents of this contents of the contents of this contents of the contents o	terials by this manifest	Date (M/DD/YY) 2 30.11 Q 30.15 Date (M/DD/YY) 20.44 Date (M/DD/YY)

NERVA ENTERPR 30 Mineria Rd. P.O. eynesburg, OH 44698 330-866-3435 x: 330-866-3488			Tickel # Dete Time	248466 10/04/2011 12:28:19 PM
Customer#	224	Gross Weight	78600	
Transportarr	Cooper Disposal	Tare Weight	32500	
Truck Type:	30 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight(tons)	23.05	
Truck License #.	523	Volume Reclayed(yards)	30	
Location	OH, Euclid	Wasta Typa.	Frieble Ast	estos
Generator	Former Cleveland	Minerya Job #	ave*euclid;oh*f-ac	
ME REPIP 0 #	ard			
Accepted	Yas If No, this material w	vas rejected for the following	ressons.	
Divar Jet		Minery a Enterprises Repre	sentative:	MURAC
County/phio EPA so		s certifies that the waste spe posed of in accordance with		

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD RO Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

1. Work site name and mailing address PLEVELAND TRENCHER 20180 ST CLAIR PLEVELAND, OH 1105205	Owner's name CARY THOMAS 71 COTTER & AKROW, OH		Owner's telephone number
Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and HINERVA ENTERPRISES 9000 MINERVA 20 DR 44588	physical site location		WDS phone number BBO - BBO - 2425
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, Distribution DIV OF AIS, 75 ERTEVIEW			L
5. Description of materials	6. C	ontainers Type	7. Total quantity cubic meters or cubic vard
ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	1	DO MPSTER	40 YARDS
8. Special handling instructions and additional informatic		:16) 642-6040	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked according to applicable international and government regularity.	TRONMENTAL (2 at the contents of this c and labeled, and are in alations	consignment are fully ar all respects in proper co	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked	A TRONMENTAL (2 at the contents of this contents of this contents of this content and labeled, and are in alations VISOR Signature Signature	consignment are fully at all respects in proper co	P-30 - // Date (M/DD/YY) Pate (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked according to applicable international and government regularized typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of material Address and telephone no Marked Sarthan Title 11. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of material Address and telephone no Title Title	ATRONMENTAL (2 at the contents of this cand labeled, and are in allations VISOR Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature	consignment are fully at all respects in proper co	9-30-// Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked according to applicable international and government regularized to applicable international and government regularized. 10. Transporter I (Acknowledgment of receipt of materia Address and telephone no Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materia Address and telephone no Title 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materia Address and telephone no Title	at the contents of this cand labeled, and are in alations VISOR Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature	consignment are fully at all respects in proper co	Production for transport by highway 9-30-11 Date (M/DD/YY) Pr 30-41 Date (M/DD/YY) Oh to Bulk # 531

Ticket # MINERVA ENTERPRISES, IN 248467 9000 Minerva Rd. P O Box 709 Date: 10/04/2011 Waynasburg, OH 44688 Customer Name 12:28:47 PM Ph 330-E18-3435 Precision Environmental Company Fax 330-886-3488 Customer# Gross Weight 59440 224 Transporter Ohio Bulk Tare Weight 31900 Nat Weight(tons) 13.77 Truck Type 40 cuyd Roll-off Volume Recieved(yards): 40 Truck License # 531 Wasta Type Frieble Asbestos Location OH, Cleveland Minery a Job # ave euclid oh"f-ac Generator Former Cleveland ME REPIP O.# ydh Accepted Yes If No, this material was rejected for the following reasons

Director

Minary a Enterprises Representative

I certify that all materials meet Stark County/ohio EPA specifications This certifies that the waste specified on this ficker has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and jederal regulations

PRECISION ENVIKUINIMENTAL CO.
REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD
RO Waste. Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII 248 559

1. Work site name and mailing address CLEVELAND TRENCHER 201.00 ST CLASE CLEVELAND, OH 1105205	Owner's name SARY THOMAS OF COTTER A ARRON, OR		Owner's telephone number
Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phys MINERYA ENTERPRISE RECORD MINERYA ED WATHESDURG, OR 44888	ical site location		WDS phone number
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or	EPA office where	notification was sent)	
5. Description of materials	6. C Number	Ontainers Type	7: Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yard
ACM BULLDING DEBRIS	/	DUMPSTER	30 YARDS
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and according to applicable international and government regulative. Suppose S	ne contents of this c labeled, and are in ons	consignment are fully an	
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no	MURTZ	\$F.CS	9:30:11
PATRICAL MODERNOTTION Printed typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no PATRICAL MODERNOTTION Title	U Sichari	MICER FIDENCE, CH	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY)
12. Discrepancy indication space			
13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rec	eipt of asbestos ma	terials by this manifest	except as noted in item

Precision · White

Transporter · Yellow

JLLP-PRECISION 000161

Unloading Area - Pink

Project Site - Gold

INERVA ENTERPR 00 Minerva Rd P 0, 1 eynesburg, OH 44695 1 330-856-3435 1x 330-856-3465	50x 709	Customer Name sion Environmental Company	Tinket # Data Time	248556 10/05/2011 1 36:44 PM
Customer#	224	Gross Weight	6610	0
Transporter	Ohio Bulk	Tare Weight	3290	0
Truck Type	30 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight(tons)	16.	8
Truck License #	523	Volume Racievad(yards)	3	a a
Location	OH, Euclid	Wasta Type.	Friable A	sbestes
Generator	Farmer Cleveland	Minarya Job #	ave euclid, oh 1-a	¢.
ME REP/P 0 #	kil			
Accepted	Yes If No.	this material was rejected for the following	reasons	
Driver Driver all mate County/ohio EPA s	mals meet Stark	Mineral Enterprises Repr This certifies that the waste sp disposed of in accordance with		has been properly deral regulations

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD# 40287

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

248555

			O LIJOO
1. Work site name and mailing address CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLATE CLEVELAND, CH 2105205	Owner's name EARY THICHA 71 DOTTER AKRON, OH	S, TRUSTEE AUE	Owner's telephoue number
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing a minterva enterpress 2000 MINERVA PD WATHESDURG, CH 44555	ddress, and physical site location		WDS phone number 330 -968 -3435
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (
5. Description of materials		Containers	7 Total quantity
ACM BUILDING DI	Number 1 A. C	DUM PLTE	cubic meters or cubic yards
8. Special handling instructions and additions EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECIS 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereb proper shipping name and are classified, pack according to applicable international and gove	SION ENVIRONMENTAL (by declare that the contents of this ed, marked and labeled, and are in	s consignment are fully a	
Printed/typed name Titl	e Signatu	re	Date (M/DD/YY)
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receip Address and telephone no STOWN FOUND THE Printed/typed name	RIVÉR T	2 2 2 SROS TEANICER	/o /5 / 11 Date (M/DD/YY)
R 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receip Address and telephone no Printed/typed name Titl	Driver M	lánch,	Ohio Bulk 4.53/ 10-5-// Date (M/DD/YY)
W 12. Discrepancy indication space S T E			
I 13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Ce	rtification of receipt of asbestos n	Les	t except as noted in item

JLLP-PRECISION 000163

Unloading Area Pink

Precision White

Transporter Yellow

Project Site - Gold __



#INERVA ENTERPR 900 Minarya R.C. P.O. Vaynasburg, OH 44660 Ph 330-666-3435 ax 330-666-3466	Box 709	Customer Name	Ticket # Date Time	248555 10/05/2011 1:33:15 PM	
Customer#	224	Gross Weight	4930	10	
Transporter	Ohio Bulk	Tare Weight.	3290	0	
Truck Type	40 cuyd Rell-off	Net Weight (tons)	8.	2	
Truck License #	531	Volume Recieved(yards)		40	
Location	OH Cleveland	Waste Type	Friable A	sbestos	
Generator	Former Claveland	Mineria Job #	ave"euclid.oh"f-a	iG.	
ME REP/P D#	ydh				
Accepted	Yes If No, this	material was rejected for the following	rescond		

Comme

Minery a Enterprises Representative

I certify that all materiels meet Stark County/onto EPA specifications This certifies that the weste specified on this ticket/has been properly disposed of in accordance with all local, state and laderal regulations.

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

06186

PRECISION ENVIKONIVIENTAL
REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

248509

PO Wasto. Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

248509

PELAND TRENCHER SO ST ULAIR PELAND, CH S205 PERAND, CH PERAND	71 COTTER :	s, TRUSTEE,	Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
perator's name and address RECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 00 Old Brecksville Road. dependence, Ohio 44131 (aste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phy DEVA ENTERPRISES DESMIRE, DH 44638 ame, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of	AKROM, OR		
perator's name and address RECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 00 Old Brecksville Road. dependence, Ohio 44131 faste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phy DAVA ENTERPRISES OMINERA RD HESBURG, DH 44638 ame, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of			
perator's name and address RECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 00 Old Brecksville Road. dependence, Ohio 44131 faste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phy DAVA ENTERPRISES OMINERA RD HESBURG, DH 44638 ame, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of	ysical site location	W 140	
ASSECTION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 00 Old Brecksville Road. dependence, Ohio 44131 Asste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physical ENTERPRISES OF MINERUA RD HESBURG, DH 44638.	ysical site location	19 140.	
OO Old Brecksville Road. dependence, Ohio 44131 faste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phy DRYA ENTERPRESS OF MINERIA RD BESNIESS, DH 44638 ame, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of	ysical site location	12.30	(216) 642 6040
dependence, Ohio 44131 Taste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physical site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physical site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physical site (WDS) name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of the site of the sit	ysical site location	14 str	
Taste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and phy DRVA ENTERPRISES DMINERVA RD HESBURG, OH 44688 ame, and address of responsible agency (Local, District o	ysical site location		
DRVA ENTERPRISES O MINERVA RD HESBURG, DH 44688 ame, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of	ysical site location	<u> </u>	
DRVA ENTERPRISES O MINERVA RD HESBURG, DH 44688 ame, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of	ysical site location		
DRVA ENTERPRISES O MINERVA RD HESBURG, DH 44688 ame, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of	ysical site location		WATER CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRA
MINERVA RD HESBURG, DH 44638 ame, and address of responsible agency (Local, District o			WDS phone number
ame, and address of responsible agency (Local, District of			830-866-7435
ame, and address of responsible agency (Local, District o			
ame, and address of responsible agency (Local, District o			
	or EPA office where	notification was sent)	
VELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERIEVIEW P	LASA, CLEVE	LAND, OH	
escription of materials	6. C Number	Containers	7. Total quantity
		Type	cubic meters or cubic yard
CM BUILDING DEBRIS	1	DUMPSTER	40YARDS
			' '
		-	
		10	
pecial handling instructions and additional information			
MERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION ENVIR	RONMENTAL (2	216) 642-6040	
PERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that			
er shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and rding to applicable international and government regular		all respects in proper co	ndition for transport by highwa
		2 -0	
ENNY YNTES SUPER VI	Signatur	7/1	$\frac{g-30-1}{\text{Date (M/DD/YY)}}$
eurtyped trame - True	Signatur	//	Date (NUDD/11)
Iransporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials)			
Address and telephone no	10.0	1	
1 -1 3000 Dine		13	10 11-11
Ange Bauro Drives Edityped name Title	Signatus	20 Days	10 -4-// Date (M/DD/YY)
A STATE OF THE STA	\$45.544 E85 E	ZID BNCE OH	See as Assented white the
Fransporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no			36
2	7	-) N	TONE IN V
FRICKS MEDERMOTT DR	WER	as there	- 10.5-11
ed/typed name Title	Signatur	e	Date (M/DD/YY)
		•	
discrepancy indication space			
	ceint of achestos m	aterials by this manifest	except as noted in item
Discrepancy indication space Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of re	ceipt of asbestos ma	aterials by this manifest	except as noted in item

Precision · White

Transporter Yellow

Unloading Area - Pink

Project Site - Gold



MINERVA ENTERPR 000 Minerva Rd P.O. I Vaynesburg, OH 44888 Ph 330-888-3488 (ax 330-888-3488	30x 709	Customer Name Environmental Company	Ticket # Date Time	248509 10/05/2011 8 09.45 AM	
Customer #	224	Gross Weight	553	00	
Transponerr	Ohio Bulk	Tare Weight	319	00	
Truck Type	40 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weigrations)	11	.7	
Truck Licensa #	523	Volume Recieved(yards)		40	
Location	OH, Euchd	Waste Type	Friends /	Aspectos	
Generator ME REPIP 0.#	Former Claveland	Minere Job #	ave*euclid.on*f-	BC .	
Accepted:	Yes If No, this r	material was rejected for the following r	eesons.		
Diver Tuo	- The		1	1/2.	

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR CLEVELAND, OB 1105205	Owner's name DARY THOMAS, TI COTTER AVI		Owner's telephone number
 Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131 			Operators's telephone numbe (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, a LIMER A. ENTERPRISES SIGN MINERAL RD CAYNESDURG, OH 44685	and physical site location		WDS phone number
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, D			
5. Description of materials	6. Con Number	tainers Type	7. Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yard
ACM BUILDING DEBRI	5 /	DUMPSTER	30YARD
Special handling instructions and additional inform EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION E OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I beyond declar	NVIRONMENTAL (216	1 DO 100 300 170	d accurately described above to
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marl according to applicable international and government	re that the contents of this content and labeled, and are in all regulations	signment are fully an	adition for transport by highwa
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marl according to applicable international and government	re that the contents of this contents of the contents of this contents of the contents	signment are fully an respects in proper co	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark according to applicable international and government Fill ATTES SUPERIMENTALY Title	re that the contents of this content and are in all regulations W.S.O.R. Signature Signature of Signatur	signment are fully an respects in proper co	andition for transport by highway $ \frac{9-30-11}{\text{Date (M/DD/YY)}} $
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby declar proper shipping name and are classified, packed, mark according to applicable international and government Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mark address and telephone no Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of mark address and telephone no	re that the contents of this contents and labeled, and are in all regulations RUSOR Signature Signature Signature RIVER CONTENTS	signment are fully an respects in proper co	9-30-11

Precision White

Transporter - Yellow

JLLP-PRECISION 000167

Project Site Gold

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGHI

1. Work site name and mailing address			240090
CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR CLEVELAND, OH 1105205	Owner's name SARY THOMAS TI COTTER A AKRON, OH	3	Owner's telephone number
Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131			Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address MINERVA CHYERPRISES 9000 HINERVA RU MAYNESBURG, OH 44586	s, and physical site location		WDS phone number
4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, OLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 75 ERRE			
5. Description of materials	6, Co	ontainers	7 Total quantity
ACM BUILDING, DEL		OUNPSTER	cubic meters or cubic yards
8. Special handling instructions and additional info EMERGENCY CONTACT: PRECISION 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby decl proper shipping name and are classified, packed, ma according to applicable international and government Source Printed/typed name Source	ENVIRONMENTAL (2	onsignment are fully an	
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of m Address and telephone no	naterials)	NE CO	9.3011 Date (M/DD/YY)
11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of moddress and telephone no	DRIVER FOR	NDENCE, CH	10.6/1 Date (M/DD/YY)
PATRICKS . WEDER MOTT	priver for	W	Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision White

Transporter Yellow

Unloading Area Pink Project Site - Gold

RVA ENTERPRISES, IN America Rd. P.O. Box 708 eaburg, OH #4666 0.0885-3435 30-088-3466 Practsion	Customer Nama	Ticket # Oate. Time:	248598 10/06/2011 12:01:28 PM
Customar# 224	Gross Weight.	7860	o o
Transporter: Ohio Bulk	Tare Weight	3250	0
Truck Type 30 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight (tons)	23.0	5
nick License # 623	Valume Recieved(yards)		30
Location OH, Euclid	Wasta Type:	Frieblis A	sbestos
Generalor Former Cleveland	Minery a Job #	avereuclid on"f-a	9
ME REPIP O # sid			
Accepted Yes II No, this	material was rejected for the following	1885005	

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

06191

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII 24863

CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR CLEVELAND, OB 1108205	\$	Owner's name GABY THOMAS 71 COUTER A ACRON, OH		Owner's telephone number
Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL C 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131	0.			Operators's telephone numbe (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, n MINERYA ENTERPRISES 9500 MINERYA RO WAYNESDURG, OH 44688	ailing address, and phy	sical site location		WDS phone number
4. Name, and address of responsible a				
5. Description of materials			ontainers	7 Total quantity
ACM BUILDING	' AFRACE	Number	OUMPSTER	BOYARDS
8. Special handling instructions and :	additional information			
EMERGENCY CONTACT. F 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION proper shipping name and are classific according to applicable international:	RECISION ENVIR: : I hereby declare that the ed, packed, marked and and government regulati	he contents of this co labeled, and are in a ions	onsignment are fully an	ondition for transport by highw
EMERGENCY CONTACT. F 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION proper shipping name and are classific according to applicable international:	RECISION ENVIR	he contents of this co labeled, and are in a ions	onsignment are fully an	
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION proper shipping name and are classificaccording to applicable international: Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment Address and telephone no	RECISION ENVIR : I hereby declare that the ed, packed, marked and and government regulation SUPERVIS Title	he contents of this co labeled, and are in a ions	onsignment are fully an	Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION proper shipping name and are classificaccording to applicable international: Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment)	RECISION ENVIR : I hereby declare that the ed, packed, marked and and government regulation SUPERVIS Title	he contents of this co labeled, and are in a ions O N Signature	onsignment are fully an all respects in proper co	ondition for transport by highw
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION proper shipping name and are classificaccording to applicable international: Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment Address and telephone no Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment Address and telephone no	PRECISION ENVIR	he contents of this co labeled, and are in a ions O N Signature	onsignment are fully an	Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION proper shipping name and are classificaccording to applicable international: Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment Address and telephone no Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment	PRECISION ENVIR	he contents of this co labeled, and are in a ions O N Signature	onsignment are fully an all respects in proper co	Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION proper shipping name and are classificated of applicable international: Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment Address and telephone no Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment Address and telephone no	PRECISION ENVIR- PRECISION ENVIR- The interest of the state of the sta	he contents of this co labeled, and are in a ions Signature	onsignment are fully an all respects in proper co	9.30-11 Date (M/DD/YY) 9.30-4 Date (M/DD/YY)
9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION proper shipping name and are classification to applicable international: Printed/typed name 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment Address and telephone no MACHATHAN Printed/typed name 11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment Address and telephone no Light Cache Printed/typed name	PRECISION ENVIR	signature	onsignment are fully as all respects in proper co	Date (M/DD/YY) Date (M/DD/YY) Onto (M/DD/YY)

Precision · White

Transporter Yellow

Unloading Area - Pink

Project Site - Gold

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

KD				
1	4	0	1.1	7
4	4	X	14	1
/		\cup		

1. Work site name and mailing address CLEVELAND TRENCHER 20100 ST CLAIR CLEVELAND, OR 1105205	Owner's name SARY THOMAS 71 COTTER A AKRON, OH		Owner's telephone number
2. Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131	•		Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040
3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing MINERVA ENTERPRISES 9500 MINERVA RD MAYNESBURG, OH 44688	address, and physical site location		WDS phone number 536-866-3438
4. Name, and address of responsible agency CLEVELAND DIV OF AIR, 78 8			
5. Description of materials		Containers	7 Total quantity
ACM BUILDING	Number	DUMPSTE	cubic meters or cubic yards
8. Special handling instructions and addition EMERGENCY CONTACT PREC 9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I her proper shipping name and are classified, par according to applicable international and go	TSION ENVIRONMENTAL (2) reby declare that the contents of this cked, marked and labeled, and are in overnment regulations	consignment are fully a	
P De les	SUPERUIS ON Signatur	1/2	Date (M/DD/YY)
10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of recond Address and telephone no	RIVER Signatur	LANCER *ANGER	9/20/1/ Date (M/DD/YY)
11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of recond Address and telephone no	eipt of materials)	Jan- L.	9-28-11 Date (M/DD/YY)
12. Discrepancy indication space			
13.) Waste disposal site owner or operator. Of Printed/typed name	Certification of receipt of asbestos management of the Signatur	aterials by this manifes	t except as noted in item Q-28-11 Date (M/DD/YY)

Precision · White

Transporter · Yellow

JLLP-PRECISION 000173

Project Site - Gold



MINERVA ENTERPI 9000 Minerya Rd. P. O. Weynosburg, OH 44996 Ph: 330-866-3435 Fax: 330-866-3488	Box 709	Customer Name Environmental Company	Ticket # Deta. Time:	248145 09/28/2011 8:00:09 AM
Customer #	224	Gross Weight	585	00
Transporter	Ohio Bulk	Tare Weight	329	00
Truck Type	40 cuyd Roll-off	Net Weight(tons)	12	.8
Truck License #	531	Volume Recieved(yards)		40
Location	OH, Euclid	Waste Type	Finable /	Asbestos
Generator ME REPIP 0.#	Former Cleveland	Minery's Job #	eve*eucild;on*f-	BC .
Accepted	Yas If No this i	naterial was rejected for the following	reasons	
Driver County/ohio EPA sp	Man C	Minerva Emerprises Repri This certifies that the waste spi disposed of in accordance with	acified on this licket	Agus has been properly

PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

REGULATED ASBESTOS MATERIAL: EPA WASTE SHIPMENT RECORD

RQ, Waste, Asbestos, 9, NA2212, PGIII

				UTILLI			
	1. Work site name and mailing address CLEVELAND TRENCHED 20100 ST CLATR CLEVELAND, OH 1105205	Owner's name SARY THOMAS, TRUSTEE 71 COTTER AVE AURON, CH		Owner's telephone number 23 9 - 76 2 - 73 77			
G E N E	Operator's name and address PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL CO. 5500 Old Brecksville Road. Independence, Ohio 44131	Operators's telephone number (216) 642 6040					
R A T O R	3. Waste disposal site (WDS) name, mailing address, and physician and enterparties and market and m	WDS phone number 330 - 856 - 3435					
9	4. Name, and address of responsible agency (Local, District or EPA office where notification was sent) LEVELAND DIV OF ATR, 75 ERIEVIEW PLANA, CLEVELAND OR						
	5. Description of materials	6. Containers Number Type		7. Total quantity cubic meters or cubic yards			
	ACM BUILDING DEBRIS	, and a second	DUMPSTER	41 111 11 11 11			
	ACM BUILDING DEDNIS		1,10,4131218	(V/ACD)			
	8. Special handling instructions and additional information EMERGENCY CONTACT PRECISION ENVIRONMENTAL (216) 642-6040						
	9. OPERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport by highway according to applicable international and government regulations KENNY						
T	Printed/typed name Title 10. Transporter 1 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials)	Signature	//	Date (M/DD/YY)			
R A N S P	Address and telephone no STEVEN FELDER DRIVER Printed/typed name Address and telephone no Signature ANGER Date (M/DD/YY)						
R T	11. Transporter 2 (Acknowledgment of receipt of materials) Address and telephone no						
E R	EFRAIN GONZAGZ DRIVER Signifure Just Date (M/DD/YY)						
W A S T E	12. Discrepancy indication space	/	1 0	÷			
S I T E	13. Waste disposal site owner or operator. Certification of rec	reipt of asbestos mad	terials by this manifest	except as noted in item Date (M/DD/YY)			
Prec	cision White Transporter - Yellow	Uhlba	ding Area - Pink	Project Site - Gold			

1de

MINERVA ENTERPHISES, IN Ticket # 247991 9000 Mineria Rd P.O Box 709 Dala: 09/24/2011 Waynesburg, DH 44533 Customer Name Time 7:33:05 AM Ph 330-966-3435 Precision Environmental Company Fax 330-665-3460 Customer # 224 Gross Weight 54860 Transporter Tare Waight Cooper Disposal 32900 Truck Type: 40 cuyd Roll-off Nat Weight(tons) 10.98 Volume Recieved(yards) Truck License # 40 Waste Type Friable Asbestos Location. OH, Cleveland Minerya Job # Generator 2000 Cleveland Trencher ME REPIP 0 # Accepted Yas If No, this material was rejected for the following rausons